
Excellent Standard 12" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Kalani Carol Srnka76.21 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 5Miniature Poodle

Ace Richard ScibiorNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 69

Sirius Mary Jo Johnson65.13 NQ 4 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Lucky Peter GroenendykNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 66

Tabby Chris Ciardelli69.18 NQ 2 0 1 0 0 3Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 70

N A T O Joann O'NeilNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Standard Poodle

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 43.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Miniature Pinscher

Pixie Dawn Rager100 48.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Pixel Leslie Cameron100 53.20 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Poodle

Obie Pamela Murabito100 61.63 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 014 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Maisie Elane Rice63.36 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Mia Marlene Buchel80.67 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 4Papillon

Ivy Lea Darlene ReillyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Pinscher

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Rogue Jeanne King100 54.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 016 Mudi

Ella Lucienne McPherson100 60.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 010 Beagle (13 in. and 
under)

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master Standard 12" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Rio Lucienne McPherson100 60.80 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 010 Beagle (13 in. and 
under)

Beemer Richard Scibior100 63.86 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog

Duncan Nancy Sanborn44.29 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Cruze Lucienne McPherson63.02 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Beagle (over 13 in.)

Ricky Tom Kelly68.17 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 69

Vander Michele Maier100 37.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Australian Shepherd

Mysti Jim Turner100 38.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 030 Border Collie

Kensi Laura Tanner100 40.35 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd

Joule Pamela Sturtz100 47.96 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 Mudi

Slyder Greg Lang100 48.48 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Cami Joyce Golden100 60.31 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 Brittany

Joyful Andrea Lee41.09 NQ 1 1 0 1 1 0Brittany

Calpurnia Robert Mechan41.85 NQ 0 0 0 3 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Moxie Jovanina Tyrrell42.23 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Cadence Martha Shuman43.47 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Maverick Penny Smigiel59.60 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 16 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 27
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 66

Road Runner Lindsey Anne-Marie 
Blaine

100 36.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie

Dezi Linda Husson100 38.02 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Tulsa Susan Derienzo100 38.45 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Rhythm Linda Husson100 39.20 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie

Maze Runner Lindsey Anne-Marie 
Blaine

100 39.27 Q 0 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie

Tessa Terri Turner100 39.50 Q 0 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie

Susi Debra Keith100 41.49 Q 0 0 0 0 0 024 Belgian Malinois

Treasure Kim Davis100 44.38 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Labrador Retriever

Wilson Margaret Mooney100 46.75 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Cloud Laura Tanner100 47.04 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Demi Margaret Mooney100 47.91 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master Standard 20" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Atticus Robert Mechan100 48.37 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 48.54 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Collie

Pele Kathleen Scott100 49.01 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Old English 
Sheepdog

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 51.11 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Collie

Jackpot Suzanne Rady100 56.84 Q 0 0 0 0 0 09 Dalmatian

Dancer Kathleen McCloskey46.97 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Navy Rebecca Letson48.15 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Standard Poodle

Swift Deborah Bogart49.25 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Aerial Jim Turner51.86 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Sequel Noreen Bennett55.19 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

River Karen O'Brien57.32 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Standard Poodle

Zinger Lauri Foley72.72 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 6Australian Shepherd

Bindi Pamela SturtzNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Dealer Lori BasaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Fusion Michele MaierNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Velocity Deborah BogartNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 70

Drogon Francine Arnold100 44.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Belgian Malinois

Apollo Erin Tolchin100 56.90 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 013 Belgian Malinois

Tackle Joel Basa41.24 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Flair Susan Ewart51.20 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Lila Suzanne Rady53.50 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Kaelan Debra Bell65.70 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Saluki

Gibbs Butch JerseyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Pippin Eleanor O'ConnorNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Gladdy Bonnie Murphy62.01 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 0Lakeland Terrier

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Excellent Standard 20"P Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 75

Sawyer Amy Shaw52.85 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 0Rottweiler

Chatterbox Robert SpetlaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 81

Vegas Diane Eggleston100 43.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 037 Papillon

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 68.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 012 Chihuahua

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Tucker Darlene Reilly100 44.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Miniature Pinscher

Keaton Leslie Cameron100 53.02 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Poodle

Aries Cynthia Foley100 55.02 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Papillon

Winter Jayne Lang100 63.72 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog

Rain Anne Kelly59.44 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Bonsai Lauri Foley84.67 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 8Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 74

Brodie Emily Sanborn41.70 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Max Mary Jo Johnson46.30 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dream Peter GroenendykNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 71

Coconut Christopher Denny100 48.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 022 Poodle

Popcorn Kathleen McCloskey100 50.79 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Stanley Susan Lewis100 54.17 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Cattle Dog

Fenrir Lindsey Ezzo100 54.74 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 016 Eurasier

Kendall Nancy Stockdale100 56.01 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Labrador Retriever

Callie Susan Wolf100 57.55 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Collie

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master Standard 16"P Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Reason Mary Hofelich51.95 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards188 SCT 75

Joy Christine Danker100 73.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 01 Borzoi

Connor Wendy Longden64.60 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Obi Kathy HildrethNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sully Kim DavisNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
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Open Standard 12" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards151 SCT 69

Pickles Penny Smigiel69.48 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 67

MacIntosh Marguerite Hart95 66.03 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Volt Kristen Lemoncelli46.97 NQ 1 0 1 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards156 SCT 64

Sensa Rebecca Letson95 54.62 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri FoleyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Protocol Joel BasaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Shea Susan WolfNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards156 SCT 66

Maple Kris Hart70.92 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 4German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Banner Tammy RogersNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Redbone Coonhound

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards151 SCT 74

Liam Laura TrainorNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Glen of Imaal Terrier

Rayne Peggy HammondNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 72

Daisy Joe Stewart35.49 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Novice A Standard 16" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 72

Blu Cindy SchroederNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rat Terrier

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 76

Piper Jayne Lang95 55.32 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Skye Joe Stewart44.61 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Lexie Elizabeth Hartley63.42 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 69

Grace Kelly Susan Tong95 50.28 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Dalmatian

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 71

Lincoln Thomas Canino45.39 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Everest Chris Ciardelli48.19 NQ 0 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 74

Jet Andrea Lee92.80 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 18Brittany

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 76

Gusmhar Debra Bell95 49.33 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Merc Marlene Porzio60.08 NQ 2 0 1 1 0 0Old English 
Sheepdog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
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Novice A FAST 16" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Blu Cindy Schroeder57 30.68 Q1st 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Novice B FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Pixie Dawn Rager76 38.43 Q1st 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Skye Joe Stewart67 37.11 Q1st 0 0 2Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Lucky Peter Groenendyk73 35.09 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 32

Road Runner Lindsey Anne-Marie 
Blaine

77 27.19 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Sensa Rebecca Letson65 19.15 Q2nd 0 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Grace Kelly Susan Tong64 23.46 Q3rd 0 0 0Dalmatian

Novice B FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Lincoln Thomas Canino58 32.80 Q1st 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Maple Kris HartNQ 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Open FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Lexie Elizabeth Hartley65 24.42 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Flame Peggy Hammond42.99 NQ 1 0 7Shetland Sheepdog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Open FAST 16" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Open FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Volt Kristen Lemoncelli75 32.20 Q1st 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 32

Jackpot Suzanne Rady60 29.46 Q1st 0 0 0Dalmatian

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri Foley39.62 NQ 1 0 7Australian Shepherd

Jay Gene LongdenNQ 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Open FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Everest Chris Ciardelli65 27.11 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Banner Tammy Rogers64 18.17 Q2nd 0 0 0Redbone Coonhound

Novice FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Ellie Caryl Jersey66 31.26 Q1st 0 0 0Rough Collie

Novice FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Merc Marlene Porzio54 18.93 Q1st 0 0 0Old English 
Sheepdog

Jolly Christine DankerNQ 0 1 0Borzoi

Open FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Liam Laura Trainor47.79 NQ 0 0 9Glen of Imaal Terrier

Open FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Gable Kayla Feeney62 24.85 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Open FAST 20"P Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Open FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Sawyer Amy Shaw56 21.13 Q1st 0 0 0Rottweiler

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Excellent FAST 16" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 35

Calpurnia Robert Mechan22.07 NQ 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Vander Michele Maier36.74 NQ 1 0 1Australian Shepherd

Cadence Martha Shuman41.73 NQ 1 0 6Australian Shepherd

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Excellent FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 32

Cloud Laura Tanner76 34.06 Q1st 0 0 2Australian Shepherd

Protocol Joel BasaNQ 0 1 0Border Collie

Shea Susan WolfNQ 0 1 0Rough Collie

Excellent FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

N A T O Joann O'Neil35.96 NQ 1 0 3Standard Poodle

Master FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 5
Breed

SCT 38

Pixel Leslie Cameron77 37.97 Q1st 0 0 0Poodle

Ivy Lea Darlene Reilly74 41.73 Q2nd 0 0 3Miniature Pinscher

Indie Vanessa Manzi72 25.38 Q3rd 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher

Maisie Elane Rice69 31.48 Q4th 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Mia Marlene Buchel69 36.40 Q 0 0 0Papillon

Master FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 35

Ricky Tom Kelly71 30.68 Q1st 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Beemer Richard Scibior41.74 NQ 1 0 6Shetland Sheepdog

Ace Richard Scibior42.31 NQ 1 0 7Shetland Sheepdog

Master FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Slyder Greg Lang70 33.81 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kensi Laura Tanner34.92 NQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master FAST 20" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Master FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 13
Breed

SCT 32

Susi Debra Keith80 28.15 Q1st 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Rhythm Linda Husson80 28.34 Q2nd 0 0 0Border Collie

Bindi Pamela Sturtz80 28.62 Q3rd 0 0 0Border Collie

Treasure Kim Davis80 31.73 Q4th 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Tulsa Susan Derienzo80 32.19 Q 0 0 0Border Collie

Rio Grande Susan Wolf65 28.90 Q 0 0 0Collie

Atticus Robert Mechan26.63 NQ 1 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Zinger Lauri Foley28.85 NQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dezi Linda Husson29.81 NQ 1 0 0Border Collie

Pele Kathleen Scott36.66 NQ 1 0 4Old English 
Sheepdog

Tabby Chris Ciardelli44.89 NQ 1 0 12Border Collie

Aerial Jim Turner45.43 NQ 0 0 13Border Collie

Velocity Deborah BogartNQ 0 1 0Border Collie

Master FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 32

Drogon Francine Arnold80 29.50 Q1st 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Kaelan Debra Bell61 29.04 Q2nd 0 0 0Saluki

Pippin Eleanor O'Connor29.89 NQ 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Gibbs Butch Jersey36.54 NQ 0 0 4Collie

Excellent FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Gusmhar Debra Bell60 25.73 Q1st 0 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Master FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Breed

SCT 38

Keaton Leslie Cameron77 34.75 Q1st 0 0 0Poodle

Tucker Darlene Reilly75 41.07 Q2nd 0 0 3Miniature Pinscher

Aries Cynthia Foley71 32.01 Q3rd 0 0 0Papillon

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master FAST 8"P Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Bonsai Lauri Foley69 24.56 Q4th 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Lina Elane Rice67 33.93 Q 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Gladdy Bonnie MurphyNQ 0 1 0Lakeland Terrier

Master FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 38

Daisy Joe Stewart79 33.65 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brodie Emily Sanborn73 34.13 Q2nd 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dream Peter Groenendyk40.19 NQ 1 0 2Shetland Sheepdog

Master FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Reason Mary Hofelich75 23.28 Q1st 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Ziva Butch Jersey40.22 NQ 0 0 5Collie

Master FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 35

Obi Kathy Hildreth80 32.69 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Connor Gene Longden69 27.66 Q2nd 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Sully Kim DavisNQ 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Premier JWW 8" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 50

Indie Vanessa Manzi42.36 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 48

Beemer Richard Scibior100 39.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 45

Mysti Jim Turner100 33.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Kensi Laura Tanner100 34.31 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Vander Michele Maier34.43 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 13
Breed

MCT 42

Dancer Kathleen McCloskey100 36.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Treasure Kim Davis100 39.26 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Labrador Retriever

Road Runner Lindsey Anne-Marie 
Blaine

27.36 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Bindi Pamela Sturtz39.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Demi Margaret Mooney40.32 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Dezi Linda Husson43.80 NQ 3 1 0 0 2Border Collie

Tessa Terri Turner44.13 NQ 1 0 1 0 3Border Collie

Rhythm Linda Husson45.46 NQ 1 1 0 0 4Border Collie

Tabby Chris Ciardelli67.14 NQ 3 2 0 0 20Border Collie

Dealer Lori BasaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Protocol Joel BasaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Swift Deborah BogartNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 46

N A T O Joann O'Neil42.23 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Standard Poodle

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Premier JWW 24" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Drogon Francine ArnoldNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Premier JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 50

Joyful Andrea Lee100 39.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Brittany

Dream Peter Groenendyk100 46.14 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 47

Coconut Christopher Denny50.83 NQ 2 2 0 0 4Poodle

Chapter Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 51

Gibbs Butch JerseyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Excellent JWW 12" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 52

Kalani Carol Srnka39.83 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 49

Sirius Mary Jo Johnson41.60 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 47

Tabby Chris Ciardelli45.45 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Shea Susan Wolf55.10 NQ 3 0 0 0 8Rough Collie

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 50

Flair Susan Ewart35.20 NQ 0 1 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

N A T O Joann O'Neil41.04 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Standard Poodle

Banner Tammy Rogers43.13 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Redbone Coonhound

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 55

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 31.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Miniature Pinscher

Ivy Lea Darlene Reilly100 35.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Miniature Pinscher

Pixel Leslie Cameron100 41.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Poodle

Maisie Elane Rice42.98 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Obie Pamela Murabito45.45 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Mia Marlene Buchel65.67 NQ 0 0 0 0 10Papillon

Pixie Dawn RagerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 52

Beemer Richard Scibior100 35.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog

Rogue Jeanne King100 37.66 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Mudi

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master JWW 12" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Ella Lucienne McPherson100 48.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 03 Beagle (13 in. and 
under)

Duncan Nancy Sanborn34.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ricky Tom Kelly38.76 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Cruze Lucienne McPherson56.22 NQ 1 1 0 0 4Beagle (over 13 in.)

Rio Lucienne McPherson73.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 20Beagle (13 in. and 
under)

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 49

Vander Michele Maier100 28.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Mysti Jim Turner100 29.34 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Bree Robert Spetla100 29.52 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Cattle Dog

Kensi Laura Tanner29.39 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Cadence Martha Shuman35.47 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Calpurnia Robert Mechan38.21 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Joule Pamela Sturtz40.73 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Mudi

Slyder Greg Lang41.17 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Cami Joyce Golden53.65 NQ 2 1 1 0 4Brittany

Maverick Penny SmigielNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Moxie Jovanina TyrrellNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 16 Total Competing: 26
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 47

Velocity Deborah Bogart100 24.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Tulsa Susan Derienzo100 25.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Aerial Jim Turner100 25.72 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Bindi Pamela Sturtz100 27.77 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Maze Runner Lindsey Anne-Marie 
Blaine

100 28.94 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Treasure Kim Davis100 30.35 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Labrador Retriever

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 34.71 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Collie

Navy Rebecca Letson100 34.94 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Standard Poodle

Atticus Robert Mechan100 36.84 Q 0 0 0 0 010 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 38.83 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Collie

Road Runner Lindsey Anne-Marie 
Blaine

26.08 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master JWW 20" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Dealer Lori Basa27.56 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Cloud Laura Tanner29.04 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rhythm Linda Husson30.83 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Dezi Linda Husson30.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Swift Deborah Bogart30.94 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Demi Margaret Mooney31.35 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Tessa Terri Turner31.53 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Dancer Kathleen McCloskey33.50 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

River Karen O'Brien37.85 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Standard Poodle

Pele Kathleen Scott40.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Old English 
Sheepdog

Jackpot Suzanne RadyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Dalmatian

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Susi Debra KeithNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Wilson Margaret MooneyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Zinger Lauri FoleyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 50

Tackle Joel Basa100 28.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Pippin Eleanor O'Connor100 31.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Apollo Erin Tolchin39.49 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Belgian Malinois

Drogon Francine Arnold40.33 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Kaelan Debra Bell61.88 NQ 2 0 0 0 11Saluki

Gibbs Butch JerseyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Lila Suzanne RadyNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Excellent JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 60

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 58.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 57

Liam Laura Trainor63.40 NQ 0 1 0 0 6Glen of Imaal Terrier

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Excellent JWW 12"P Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 54

Daisy Joe Stewart43.57 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 52

Gable Kayla Feeney100 41.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 55

Obi Kathy Hildreth33.71 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 60

Vegas Diane Eggleston100 31.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Papillon

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 57

Rain Anne Kelly100 39.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Cocker Spaniel

Keaton Leslie Cameron100 40.42 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Poodle

Aries Cynthia Foley100 43.77 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Papillon

Winter Jayne Lang100 50.88 Q4th 0 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog

Gladdy Bonnie Murphy44.15 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Lakeland Terrier

Lina Elane Rice54.24 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bonsai Lauri FoleyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Tucker Darlene ReillyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Pinscher

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards173 SCT 54

Max Mary Jo Johnson100 30.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog

Dream Peter Groenendyk100 42.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Brodie Emily Sanborn35.09 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Master JWW 16"P Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 52

Reason Mary Hofelich100 31.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Coconut Christopher Denny100 35.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Poodle

Popcorn Kathleen McCloskey100 38.93 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Stanley Susan Lewis100 42.36 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Australian Cattle Dog

Callie Susan Wolf100 43.10 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Collie

Fenrir Lindsey Ezzo50.20 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Eurasier

Kendall Nancy Stockdale53.69 NQ 2 1 1 0 1Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 55

Chatterbox Robert Spetla100 36.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Connor Wendy Longden100 46.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever

Sully Kim Davis31.62 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Joy Christine Danker55.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Borzoi

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Open JWW 12" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 48

Pickles Penny Smigiel100 44.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ace Richard Scibior27.60 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Piper Jayne Lang58.33 NQ 3 1 1 0 10Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 46

MacIntosh Marguerite Hart94 49.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 3Rat Terrier

Lucky Peter Groenendyk53.12 NQ 2 0 1 0 7Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 43

Sensa Rebecca Letson36.20 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Grace Kelly Susan Tong46.87 NQ 2 0 0 0 3Dalmatian

Protocol Joel BasaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 46

Maple Kris Hart48.86 NQ 3 2 0 0 2German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 53

Rayne Peggy Hammond76.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 20Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 48

Kat Susan Tong95 39.00 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Dalmatian

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 51

Gusmhar Debra Bell100 32.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Term Christopher DennyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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Novice B JWW 12" Fri, Aug 5, 2022 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards115 SCT 46

Skye Joe Stewart27.23 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Lexie Elizabeth Hartley41.48 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 43

Volt Kristen Lemoncelli24.46 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Wally Michelle Lash-Ruff37.30 NQ 3 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Mazikeen Jovanina Tyrrell65.76 NQ 4 1 0 0 20Border Collie

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards119 SCT 40

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri Foley55.37 NQ 1 2 1 0 15Australian Shepherd

Jay Wendy Longden68.96 NQ 1 1 2 0 20Labrador Retriever

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards119 SCT 43

Lincoln Thomas Canino100 20.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Everest Chris Ciardelli38.56 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards119 SCT 48

Sawyer Amy Shaw100 19.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rottweiler

Merc Marlene Porzio43.36 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Old English 
Sheepdog

Central New York Shetland Sheepdog Club
Paws for Thought Farm, Groton, NY
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